No

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29
30

31

32

33

34

35

Driver
Chris
Woodhouse

Andy
Corner

Harry
Gardner
Andy
Gwynne
Rick Neale

Andy Dawe

Chris
Ransley
Robert
Davies

Scott
Barnes
Wayne
Lloyd
Andrew
Graham

Lee
Kedward

Steven
Toney
John Gethin
Williams
Trevor
Morgan
Graham
Davies
Ed
Robinson
Charlie
Robinson

Les Skeet

Keith
Davies
Roger
Titley

Josh Taylor

Jordan
Reynolds

Kenny
Brown
Josh Male
Nigel
Jenkins
Mat
Wheeler
Andrew
Hill

Paul
Bonner

Dean
Davies

Mark
Bradley

Get it Sideways Stages Rally 2017 Seeded Entry List

Club

Quinton

Thame Motor
Club

FODMC

EMCOS
Cirencester MC
Whitchurch
Forresters C

BDMC

Cheltenham

Herefordshire C
Motor Club

Herefordshire  C
Epynt

Cirencester G
Cheltenham G
Forresters C
Bala

Ludlow

CDCC

CSMA /

Basingstoke
HRCR

FODMC
Cirencester G

Cheltenham
Motor Club

Cleeve G
Motorsports
Club

Hereford C

CMSG/Witney C

Champs

Co-Driver
TBC

Ade Campo

Elliot
Graham

Joe Bird

Edward
Gamble

Colin
Felstead

Chris Sharpe-
Simkiss
Nicola
Davies

Bill Paynter

William
Lloyd

Peter
Brennan

Mark
Newman

Marc
McCullough

Thomas
Williams

Jack Bowen
Gary Powell
TBA

TBC

Rob
Billingham
Stephen
Cooper
Daniel Petrie
Rachel
Faulkner
TBC

Alan Brown

Aubrey Bage
Karen Jenkins

Jamie
Vaughan
Mark Zandler

Craig
Cameron

Lewis Mason

James Hall

Club

Thame Motor
Club

EMCOS
Oxford MC
BSSMC
Forresters

WSM MC

Cheltenham

Herefordshire
Motor Club

Ludlow Castle

Epynt

Forresters

Cheltenham

NADAC

CDCC

HRCR

FODMC

Forresters Car
Club

Cheltenham
Motor Club

Cleeve
Motorsports
Club

Hereford

CMSG/Witney

Champs

Make
Ford

Peugeot
Subaru
Citroen
Davrian
Nissan
BMW
Ford
Peugeot
Ford
Mitsubishi
Mitsubishi
Ford
Escort
Ford
Darrian
Talbot
Citroen
Citroen
Citroen
Ford
BMW
Subaru
Ford
BMW

Honda
Vauxhall

Citroen

Ford

Citreon

Ford

Citroen

Model
Escort

205

Impreza
Type R

Saxo

Dragon
mk8

Sunny F2
Kitcar

M3
Escort
106
Rallye
Escort
Evo 6
EVO2
Mkl

Mexico
Escort

Mk 1T
GTR+
Sunbeam
C2 Max
C2
C2GT
Focus
325
Saloon
Impreza
Fiesta
R2

Compact

CRX

Nova
C2
RS1800

C2

Escort
MK2

Saxo

CC Class
1998 C

1900 C

1994 E

1587 B

1800 C

1998 C

2990 D

2500 D

1600 B

1998 C

0 E

2 E

1998 C

2300 D

2100 D

2293 D

1598 B

1598 B

1598 B

1998 C

2798 D

1994 E

1600 B

3000 D

1598 B
1397 A

1587 B

1998 H

1587 B

2000 C

1600 B

Sponsor

Woodhouse Brothers Garage

Norman & Birch Ltd

GwynneSpeed

CR ///M-Tech Motorsport

BP Motor Bodybuilders &
Engineers

Steven Toney

TC MORGAN
CONSTRUCTION

Cotswold Electricians Ltd

www.ActiveDroneServices.co.uk

Les Skeet Motors

Fairway Services

Pole Position UK -
www.polepositionuk.co.uk

MH Motorsport

N J Auto Repairs

Gwynne Speed, Exact
Engineering

Martech Motorsport. Rallynuts

Motorsport

Hall Motorsport - TJ Hall & Son

LTD



No
36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

62

63

64

65

66

67

Driver

Paul
Gibson

Julian
Anthony
Strong

Graham
Palmer

Chris
Pedley

Alex
Hawkins

Albert John
Howells

Matthew
Smith

Mr Ron
Morgan
John Petrie

Ian Cooper

James
Young

David
Bruce
Chris
Hellings
Jordan
Pilkington
Peter
Wilkins
Steve
Wilks
Andrew
Wooldridge
Martin
Lasper

Barry
Pavey

lan Evans

Robert
Dillon

Nick Vine

Mark
Fussell

Jack
Didcock
Jimmy
Milligan
Mark
Christopher

Federico
Polese
Nigel
Smith
Paul
Healey
David
Segal
Ryan
Gibson

Club
EMCOS

Cheltenham MC G

Port Talbot MC

Ludlow Castle C

BDCC

Maesteg W
NADAC
Lindeholme MC

Hereford MC C

Cheltenham
Hereford Motor
Club

Sutton and
Cheam, ACSMC

Herefordshire C

Eypnt Motor
Club
Tavern C

TBA G

Whitehorse

Motor Club
Quinton

Witney

Forest of Dean G

Cheltenham MC W

Hereford MC C

Sutton & Cheam

FODMC G

Champs

Co-Driver Club
Michelle EMCOS
Brooks-Olpin
Matthew TBC G
Roberts
Mike Webb  Bognor Regis

Motor Club,
BARC
Chris Pedley
Snr.
Jordine G
Louise
Wadge
Tony Bounds Ludlow Castle C
Keith Corbin BDCC
Jordan Joines Wallasey MC
Michele NADAC
Petrie
Chris
Boulstridge
Nikki Harris  Hereford MC C
Tony Bruce
Glyn Thomas
Dan Evans Hereford Motor
Club
Caroline Sutton and
Brampton Cheam ACSMC
Caroline Herefordshire C
Wilks
Paul Davy
Rhys Brecon Motor
Edwards Club
Alan Spencer Bristol C
Peagasus/Tavern
Kevin Butler TBA
Ian Davies Forresters
David
Galbraith
David Fussell
Paul Ohren-
Bird
Dan Adderley
Kevin Forest of Dean G
Watkins
Lucia Cheltenham MC
Scognamiglio
Heather Hereford MC C
Phelps
Sam Healey

Paul Stanton Sutton & Cheam

Phil Chicken Darlingtonand G
District

Champs

Make
Peugeot

Citreon

Ford

Renault

Citreon

Escort

Ford
Ford
Peugeot
MG
Peugeot
Ford
MG
Vauxhal
BMW
Ford
Escort
Hyundai
Vauxhall
Mazda
Citroen
Ford
Nissan
Vauxhall
Peugeot
Peugeot
Citroen
Porsche
Ford
Rover

Ford

Citroen

Model
205 GTi

C2GT

Escort
Mkl

Clio

C2

Escort
Escort
106 GTI
ZR

306 GTI6
Fiesta
ZR
Corsa B
M3
MK2
Coupe
Nova
MR2
C2R2
Max
Fiesta
Micra
Astra
205

206

C2 VTR
911
Escort
MK 11
216 Sli
Escort

RS2000
C2

CC Class
1900 C

1600 B

1998 H

1998 C

1600 B

1998 C

1998 C

1998 C

1587 B

1598 B

1997 C

1600 B

1796 C

1398 A

2998 D

1995 C

1995 C

1598 B

2400 D

1600 B

2 B

1348 A

1998 C

1600 B

1600 B

1587 B

2994 D

1600 B

1590 B

2000 C

1600 B

Sponsor

Three SixEcho Ltd, Pitstop-U-
Fix

PGM Motorsport, Jayess Tools

Complete Technology Ltd

WILDES PLANT

HIRE&KEVIN DAVIES
MOTOR SPORT

Andrew Bowen Transport,
RallyCUK

CB Building Services & Fairway
Serevices

R j Barrington

Rally Collection UK, Flat Crest
Ltd

My Wife (But dont tell her)

Norman And Birch Ltd

Grenville Decorators Limited

JED Motorsport

PowerMaxed, Mishimoto



No Driver Club Champs Co-Driver Club Champs' Make Model CC Class Sponsor

68 Toby Cheltenham MC Dale Reed  Cheltenham MC Nissan Micra 998 A
Burton

Champs Class

C = BP Motors and Cotswold Motor Sport Group Comp. Club. A = Cars up to 1400cc

W = WAMC Restruct Ltd. Welsh Mixed Surface Champ. B = Cars from 1401cc to 1600cc

G = Gwynnespeed Rally Challenge C = Cars from 1601cc to 2000cc

D = Cars over 2000cc
E = All 4 wheel drive cars
H = Historic (Cat 1, Cat 2, Cat 3. and Cat 4)

These entries are in seeded order.

Web Entries System provided by rallies.info


http://www.rallies.info/

